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6/18/2025 B2501847 SV10-5477087 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/18/2025

6/5/2025 C2501630 SV105472569 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/5/2025

6/10/2025 B2500702 SV105474423 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $3000.00 6/12/2025 6/10/2025

6/25/2025 C2506426 SV105476496 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/25/2025

6/15/2025 C2506319 SV105476497 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/15/2025

6/23/2025 F2402009 SV105478401 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/23/2025

6/5/2025 B2501661 SV25-5473948 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $20000.00 6/5/2025

6/18/2025 B2501842 SV25-5477086 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $20000.00 6/18/2025

6/5/2025 F2500096 SV255473851 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/5/2025

6/9/2025 C1916095 SV255475093 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/9/2025

6/12/2025 C2503144 SV255475734 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $25000.00 6/16/2025 6/12/2025

6/13/2025 C2503032 SV255476135 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $25000.00 6/13/2025

6/24/2025 C2401714 SV255478430 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $25000.00 6/24/2025

6/2/2025 C2501791 SV505473258 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/2/2025

6/9/2025 C2507379 SV505475030 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/9/2025

6/19/2025 C2509471 SV505476980 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/19/2025

6/24/2025 C2505269 SV505478462 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $40000.00 6/24/2025

6/10/2025 B2500610 SV55475277 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $3000.00 6/12/2025 6/10/2025

6/17/2025 C2314427 SV55476831 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $1000.00 6/17/2025

6/19/2025 F2500140 SV55477294 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/19/2025

6/9/2025 F2500886 AS100174683 ALICE CORTEZ BAIL BONDS $40000.00 6/9/2025

6/3/2025 C2403667 FCS10-2889980 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/3/2025

6/13/2025 C2504952 FCS102889867 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/13/2025

6/4/2025 C2508361 FCS102889982 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/6/2025 6/4/2025

6/1/2025 C2204597 FCS102889985 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/1/2025

6/12/2025 F2401012 FCS252939573 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $15000.00 6/12/2025

6/2/2025 C2509904 FCS252939587 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $25000.00 6/2/2025

6/1/2025 C2311345 FCS252939588 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $20000.00 6/1/2025

6/1/2025 C2315894 FCS252939589 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $20000.00 6/1/2025

6/11/2025 F2500956 FCS252939590 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $11000.00 6/11/2025
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6/2/2025 B2501062 FCS5-2847972 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/2/2025

6/3/2025 B2400824 FCS5-2878649 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $1000.00 6/3/2025

6/3/2025 B2501249 FCS5-2878653 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/3/2025

6/3/2025 B2402293 FCS5-2878654 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/3/2025

6/3/2025 B2500591 FCS5-2878656 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/3/2025

6/7/2025 B2501151 FCS50-2920451 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/7/2025

6/13/2025 B2501505 FCS50-2939832 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/13/2025

6/2/2025 B2501670 FCS50-2939840 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/2/2025

6/4/2025 C2206600 FCS502920449 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/4/2025

6/6/2025 C2316816 FCS502920450 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $15000.00 6/6/2025

6/13/2025 C2508909 FCS502920454 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/13/2025

6/5/2025 C2406271 FCS52878657 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/5/2025

6/13/2025 C2509235 FCS52878658 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/13/2025

6/4/2025 C2409000 FCS52878752 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/6/2025 6/4/2025

6/4/2025 C2502354 T1050966981 BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/4/2025

6/1/2025 C2415282 T1050966988 BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/1/2025

6/25/2025 C2500439 T2550969166 BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS $25000.00 6/25/2025

6/25/2025 C2402552 T2550969167 BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS $25000.00 6/25/2025

6/1/2025 C2304261 T5050967027 BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS $15000.00 6/1/2025

6/16/2025 B2500491 AS15653263 BAIL BONDS KING, INC $15000.00 6/16/2025

6/15/2025 B2500504 AS25-357175 BAIL BONDS KING, INC $25000.00 6/15/2025

6/6/2025 C2411133 AS25355944 BAIL BONDS KING, INC $25000.00 6/6/2025

6/16/2025 B2501464 AS50257721 BAIL BONDS KING, INC $50000.00 6/16/2025

6/17/2025 F2500874 AS50257728 BAIL BONDS KING, INC $30000.00 6/17/2025

6/18/2025 C2417970 AS50257932 BAIL BONDS KING, INC $50000.00 6/18/2025

6/14/2025 C2507448 FCS1002968710 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $60000.00 6/14/2025

6/1/2025 C2412541 FCS1002973658 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $75000.00 6/1/2025

6/8/2025 C2407207 FCS1002973719 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $100000.00 6/8/2025

6/20/2025 C2509053 FCS1002981725 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $60000.00 6/20/2025

6/1/2025 F2500485 FCS102971091 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $10000.00 6/1/2025

6/7/2025 C2508736 FCS102971094 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $10000.00 6/7/2025

6/15/2025 F2201327 FCS102975465 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $10000.00 6/15/2025

6/15/2025 F2101537 FCS102975466 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $10000.00 6/15/2025

6/15/2025 F2201428 FCS102975467 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $5000.00 6/15/2025
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6/2/2025 C2505737 FCS1502962357 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $130000.00 6/2/2025

6/4/2025 C2508293 FCS1502962358 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $120000.00 6/20/2025 6/4/2025

6/19/2025 B2501433 FCS25-2978884 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $25000.00 6/19/2025

6/3/2025 F2301796 FCS252968349 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $25000.00 6/16/2025 6/3/2025

6/3/2025 C2316136 FCS252968350 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $25000.00 6/16/2025 6/3/2025

6/4/2025 C2510039 FCS252968351 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $20000.00 6/4/2025

6/1/2025 C2011377 FCS502973519 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $50000.00 6/1/2025

6/1/2025 C2508236 FCS502973520 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $40000.00 6/20/2025 6/1/2025

6/20/2025 C2315745 FCS502981630 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $35000.00 6/20/2025

6/14/2025 C2507448 FCS1002968710 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $60000.00 6/14/2025

6/1/2025 C2412541 FCS1002973658 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $75000.00 6/1/2025

6/8/2025 C2407207 FCS1002973719 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $100000.00 6/8/2025

6/20/2025 C2509053 FCS1002981725 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $60000.00 6/20/2025

6/1/2025 F2500485 FCS102971091 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $10000.00 6/1/2025

6/7/2025 C2508736 FCS102971094 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $10000.00 6/7/2025

6/15/2025 F2201327 FCS102975465 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $10000.00 6/15/2025

6/15/2025 F2101537 FCS102975466 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $10000.00 6/15/2025

6/15/2025 F2201428 FCS102975467 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $5000.00 6/15/2025

6/2/2025 C2505737 FCS1502962357 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $130000.00 6/2/2025

6/4/2025 C2508293 FCS1502962358 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $120000.00 6/20/2025 6/4/2025

6/19/2025 B2501433 FCS25-2978884 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $25000.00 6/19/2025

6/3/2025 F2301796 FCS252968349 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $25000.00 6/16/2025 6/3/2025

6/3/2025 C2316136 FCS252968350 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $25000.00 6/16/2025 6/3/2025

6/4/2025 C2510039 FCS252968351 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $20000.00 6/4/2025

6/1/2025 C2011377 FCS502973519 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $50000.00 6/1/2025

6/1/2025 C2508236 FCS502973520 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $40000.00 6/20/2025 6/1/2025

6/20/2025 C2315745 FCS502981630 Bail Hotline Bail Bonds $35000.00 6/20/2025

6/22/2025 C2507377 5115880162 GREATEST BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/22/2025

6/3/2025 B2500911 555323826-0 JAG BAIL BONDS, INC $10000.00 6/3/2025

6/1/2025 C2418640 5553299892 JAG BAIL BONDS, INC $25000.00 6/1/2025

6/8/2025 C2419649 5553315293 JAG BAIL BONDS, INC $15000.00 6/8/2025

6/2/2025 C2505759 5115767168 LE BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/2/2025

6/7/2025 C2503620 5115767171 LE BAIL BONDS $6000.00 6/7/2025

6/5/2025 B2501158 U100-21881499 PREMIERE BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/5/2025

Page: 3 of 4                                                     7/1/2025 1:30:06 AM



6/2/2025 C2416239 U10021935778 PREMIERE BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/2/2025

6/12/2025 C2507919 U2521960305 PREMIERE BAIL BONDS $25000.00 6/12/2025

6/19/2025 C2405315 U5021957969 PREMIERE BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/19/2025

6/4/2025 C2503895 2025BB006785 TERESA ANGELICA SPARACINO $10000.00 6/4/2025

6/13/2025 C2508067 2025CC012303 TERESA ANGELICA SPARACINO $5000.00 6/13/2025

6/13/2025 C2508735 2025CC012304 TERESA ANGELICA SPARACINO $5000.00 6/17/2025 6/13/2025
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